GP 7050000 2017

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	400
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	C
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	; ·*
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Wrong Form	<i>:</i>

Office Use Only



400288871374

09/14/16--01019--021 **35.00

TILTU MI WI 12 A B OI

S Warren 0CT 13 203



September 15, 2016

ALEJANDRO PICHARDO 1150 WEST STATE ROAD 436 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

SUBJECT: JOSE MOBILE AUTO REPAIR LLC

Ref. Number: L16000020792

We have received your document for JOSE MOBILE AUTO REPAIR LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION - INC, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 116A00019815

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:		istration Sec ision of Corp					
SUBJE	·CT·	JOSE MOB	ILE AUTO REPAIR LLC				
SOBJE	CI.		Name of Limi	ited Liability Company			
			Amendment and fee(s) are submodence concerning this matter	•			
			ALEJANDRO PICHARDO	0			
				Name of Person			
ACCOUNTING CENTER OF ORLANDO LLC							
Firm/Company							
1150 W STATE ROAD 436							
			Address				
			ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 City/State and Zip Code APICHARDO@ACCOUNTINGORL.COM				
For furt	her in	formation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:			
ALEJANDRO PICHARDO		407 574-7340 at ()					
		Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number		
Enclose	ed is a	check for th	e following amount:				
\$25	5.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JOSE MOBILE AUTO REPAIR LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company</u> (A Florida Limited Liab	as it now appears on our records.) oility Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we	ere filed on 01/29/2016	and assigned
Florida document number L16000020792		
Γhis amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabilit	y company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
	•	
-		Control (Control (Con
	·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u>'</u>	
<u>-</u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ce address on our records, ente	r the name of the no
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida _	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	JOSE A. SALINAS MARROQUIN	650 WEST ELLA J GILMORE ST	■ Add
			Remove
		APOPKA, FL 32703	Change
MGR	MARIA R PELAEZ DE MONCAY	626 WEST ELLA J GILMORE ST	Add
			■ Remove
		APOPKA, FL 32703	Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
		MACE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	☐ Change ☐ Change ☐ ☐ Add
		CRETARY OF STATE	N 771
		ORIDA	☐ Change

				-
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			<u> </u>	
				
			<u>-</u>	
			.	
ctive date, if other than the da effective date is listed, the date must be if the date inserted in this block iment's effective date on the Depa	e specific and cannot be prior to date to does not meet the applicable st	of filing or more than 90 da	(optional) ays after filing.) Pur ats, this date will	rsuant to 605. not be liste
	ffective date, but not an	effective time, at 12	2:01 a.m. on	the earlie
ecord specifies a delayed e e 90th day after the record	is filea.			
e 90th day after the record SEPTEMBER 12	2016			
e 90th day after the record SEPTEMBER 12				
oe 90th day after the record d SEPTEMBER 12	<u>2016</u> .	enresentative of a member	1 00 0	NE TOTAL CONTRACT
d SEPTEMBER 12 d Signal Signa	2016	epresentative of a member		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ne 90th day after the recorded SEPTEMBER 12	2016 gnature of a member or authorized and a member or a member o		भूति स्वा <u>व</u>	To any service of the
ed	2016		RETAR	

Filing Fee: \$25.00